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Lot

0001
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108

0109
0110

0111
0112
0113
0114

0115

0116
0117
0118
0118a

0119

0120

0121

0122

Title

JLG 20MVL Vertica Lift

1978 International Tanker Transtar F-4200
1984 International S 2200/ 2275

Mobile Billboard Signage Trailer

Simon Constructor AT 60 Boom Lift
Forklift Work Platform Man Basket
Forklift Work Platform Man Basket

1-1/2 Ton A-Frame Hoist 13'

Hyster 8,000lb Forklift

1984 Fruehauf 48' Tandem Axle 5th Wheel
Box Trailer

1998 Utility 28' Trailer

Heavy Duty Wright Manufacturing 2 Ton
Industrial Hoist

Set Of (4) Truck Tires
Set Of (4) Wanli Truck Tires
Assorted Hydraulic Cylinders

Contents Of Pallet: Assorted Electrical
Hardware

Contents Of Pallet: Lighting, Fixtures, Conduit,
Lamps

IDC 3 Phase Induction Select 20 HP Motor
Hardware Organizer And Contents

Fencing Hardware, Flag Pole Holders

(5) Buckets Of Assorted Cat Track Nuts, Bolts
And Tools

Contents of Pallet: Approximately (11)
Assorted Fire Extinguishers

Contents Of Pallet: Assorted Halogen, LED
Work Lighting

Contents Of Pallet: Spin-guard Idlers, Rubber
Return Idlers, Conveyer Equipment

Contents Of Pallet: (8) Air Reservoir Tanks For
Trucks
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Lot
0123

0124
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0127
0128

0129

0130

0131

0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147

0148
0149

Title

Contacts Of Pallet: Approximately (11)
Hydraulic Storage Tanks

Assorted Truck Trailer Legs

Reelcraft Oil Hose Reel

Reelcraft Retractable Qil Delivery Hose
Reelcraft Retractable Oil Hose With Gun

Reelcraft Retractable Transmission Fluid
Delivery Hose

Reelcraft Retractable Oil Delivery Hose with
Gun

Reelcraft Retractable Oil Delivery Hose with
Gun

Reelcraft Retractable Oil Delivery Hose with
Gun

Assorted Truck Seat Hardware
American Pneumatic Breaker
Pneumatic Pavement Breaker
American Pneumatic Pavement Breaker
APT Pneumatic Pavement Breaker
Husgvarna Handheld Power Cutter K750
Assorted Parts For Stihl Saw

Stihl Cutquik TS 420 Cut-Off Machine
Peterbilt Truck Fenders

Peterbilt Truck Fenders

Peterbilt Truck Fenders

Peterbilt Truck Fenders

Aluminum Trailer Fenders

Aluminum Trailer Fenders

Peterbilt Truck Fender

Stellar SR33 Series Basic Reduced V oltage Soft
Starter

Bucket Of Ratcheting & Tie down Straps
Bucket Of Ratcheting Tie Down Hardware



Lot
0150

0151

0152
0152A
0152b
0152c
0153

0153A
0153B
0154
0155
0156
0157

0158

0159
0160
0161
0162
0163

0164
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169

0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179

0179A
0180

Title

Bucket Of Ratcheting Tie Down Straps And
Hardware

Contents Of Crate: Assorted Slings And
Rigging Straps

(4) Assorted Chain Hoists

(4) Assorted Chain Binders, Rigging Hardware
(4) Assorted Chain Hoists, Rigging Hardware
(4) Assorted Chain Hoists, Rigging Hardware

Contents Of Y ellow Bucket: Assorted Chain
And Rigging Hardware

Manual Chain Hoist

Manual Chain Hoist 15T

Box Of Assorted Vintage Bottles

Control Cheif Wireless Remote Contol unit
(4) Assorted Shop Lights

Contents Of Pallet: Assorted Electrical
Hardware

Surface Mount Rolling Bridge Jacks ? Rotary
Lift ? FC5657

Pallet Of Wires And Hoses
Homelite Blower
Homelite Blower
Pallet Of Assorted Engines

Pallet Of Bearings, Bearing Brackets, Bearing
Cupplers

Truckbed Toolbox

50 Gallon Drum Dolly

Truckbed Toolbox

Pallet Of Assorted Chrome Semi Truck Trim
Pallet Of Assorted Truck Steps

Pallet Of Assorted Suspension Hangers And
Fuel Tank Brackets

Pallet Of Bulldozer Track Rollers
Pallet Of Drumm Brakes

Excavator Track Idler

Swagman Bike Rack

Rigging Shackle

Rigging Shackle

Rigging Shackle

Transfer Truck Hitch And Ring Hitch
(2) Chain Hoist Roller

Pallet Of Tractor Fender Brackets And Other
Heavy Equipment Accessories

Crown 4500 LB Pallet Jack
Baldor Motor

2/5

Lot

0181
0182
0183

0184
0185

0186
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0215
0216

0217
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Title

Drive Pully And Chain
Pallet Of Assorted Automotive Parts

Semi Truck 120 Gallon Diesdl Tank With Pump
And Mounting Brackets

250 Amp AC/DC Welder

Linde Type VI-200 Welder With Miller 716-A4
Wire Feeder

Lincoln Idealarc SP-200 Welder
Hobart TR-250 Welder

Cuda 21618 Parts Washer

Bear CCD 3100 Alignment Machine
Lincoln Idealarc SP-200 Arc Welder
Lincoln Idealarc Arc Welder

25 Gallon Grease Drum With Stewart Warner
Pump And Dolly

25 Gallon Grease Drum With Lincoln Pump
And Dolly

Transflow SPX Kent-Moore J-45096

Wynn's Transerve Automatic Transmission
Flush And Fill Machine

Coats 10-10 Super Powerman Tire Changer
(2) Metal Rollers

Metal Rollers

Creeper And Creeper Frame

Adjustible Snap On Creeper

36" Metal Brake

Hydraulic Transmission Jack

Kaamazoo Metal Cutting Bandsaw

16 Ton Hydraulic Pipe Bender

Boss-1340G Lathe

Black Hawk MFG Co. 40000 LB Hydraulic
Press

Ken-Tool T101 Portable 2-Bar Tire Cage
Greenlee 842 Bender

Lincoln Electric LN-25 Arc Welder
Lincoln Electric LN-25 Arc Welder

Miller S-22P12 Constant Speed Sire Feeder

Tomahawk 3014 Universal Skid Steer
Mounting Plate

(1) Section Of Pallet Racking (Rack ONLY)

Hardware Organizer And Contents: Pipe
Adaptors, Chain

Hardware Organizers And Contents: Bolts And
Washers



Lot
0218

0219

0219A
0220

0221

0222

0223

0224
0225
0226
0227
0229

0230
0231
0232
0233
0233A
0233B
0234
0235
0236
0237
0238
0239

0240

0241
0242
0243
0244

0245
0246

0247
0248
0249
0250

Title

(2) Hardware Organizers And Contents: Bolts
And Washers

Hardware Organizer And Contents: Pipe
Adaptors

4'x8' Whiteboard

Hardware Organizer And Contents: Pipe
Adaptors

Hardware Organizer And Contents: Pipe
Adaptors

Hardware Organizer And Contents: Pipe
Adaptors

(2) Hardware Organizers And Contents: Pipe
Adaptors

Bulk Lot: Assorted Hardware

Generac Electric Start 7550 EXL Generator
Lincoln Idealarc 250 Welder

Roadie S12 SXGA Projector

(2) 55 Gallon Hydraulic 68 Holding Tanks With
Stand

55 Gallon Oil Storage With Stand
Diesal Transfer Tank

Diesal Transfer Tank

Brady IDPal Labeling Tool In Hard Case
Timing Gun

Wooden Work Bench

Aprox. 20 Ton Bottle Jack

20 Ton Bottle Jack

(2) Simplex 12 Ton Jacks
Storage Cabinet

(1) Section Of Pallet Racking

Pallet Of Barings, Camlock Fittings, Pipe
Flanges, Discharge Hose and More

Metal Wire Mesh Box With Assorted Buckets
Of Sidemarkers

Striping Machine
Pallet Of (3) Recycling/Garbage Bins
Diesal Fuel Tank With Pump And Nozzles

105 Gallon Diese Fuel Tank With Pump And
Nozzles

Plastic 56 Gallon Tank With Spout

Scotts Turfbuilder Edgegaurd Broadcast
Spreader With Round Up Weed Killer

Entral Pneumatic 6-1/4 Gallon Oil Extractor
Moo Bucket And Cleaning Solution Sprayer
Rubbermaid Mop Bucket
Spindle Jack
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0251
0252
0253
0254
0256
0257
0258
0259
0260

0261
0262

0263

0264
0265
0266
0267
0268
0269
0270
0271

0272
0273
0274

0275
0276
0277
0278
0279
0279A
0280
0281
0282
0283
0284
0285
0286
0287
0288
0289
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Title

V Frame Spindle Jack

(2) Metal Stands

Rolling Metal Cage Cart

Steel Sawhorses

Contents Of Pallet

Rubbermaid Trashcan With Tools
Knaack Model 109 Job master Cabinet
Knaack 129 Jobmaster Cabinet

Flammable Liquid Storage Cabinet Model 45
Trojan Metal Products

Se-cur-all Cabinet For Flammable Liquids

Contents Of Pallet: Industrial Hydrant Water
Hose

Contents Of Pallet: Trafix Looper Tube, Traffic
Delineating Devices

Contents of Pallet: Stakes, Erosion Control
Trash Can With Assorted Cleaning Tools
(4) Truck Wheels And Tires

Wacker dpu5045 Plate Compactor

(4) Truck Wheels & Tires

(4) Chrome Tyfun Wheels

Steel Rolling Shop Cart

Aluminum Truck Axel Scale Without
Controller Unit

Steal Truck Axel Scale Without Controller Unit
Arm For Transfer Trucks

Contents Of Pallet: Vinyl Tarps, Pool Covering,
Mesh Screens

2 Ton Cherry Picker, Engine Hoist

Contents Of Pallet: Assorted Scrap Steel

End Dump Trailer 5th Wheel Attachment
Contents Of Pallet: Assorted Steel Scrap

Car Crusher Attachment

Pool Cover Retractor

End Dump Trailer 5th Wheel Attachment
Contents Of Pallet: Holland 5th Wheel Hitch
Contents Of Pallet: Tractor Tire & Forklift Tires
Street Sweeper Broom

Steel Cab Headache Rack

Protech Aluminum Cab Rack

(3) Load Bars

40" Aluminum Storage Trailer

(2) Welding Screens

10'x 6" Steel Welding Table with Vise
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Lot Title

0289a Metal Cabinet With Snap-On Power Extension
0291 Contents Of Office
0292 Contents Of Office

0293 2019 Shapeoko Bench Top 3-D Cutting
Machine

0294  4-Bottle Drink Dispenser

0295  Fill 'Er Up Gasoline Pump Styled Drink
Dispenser

0296 Dua Top Drink Dispenser

0297  Contents Of Office

0298  Blue Leather Upholstered Couch
0299 (2) Blue Upholstered Wood Chairs
0300 Slate/Stone And Metal Coffee Table
0301 Voit Home Fithess Machine

0302 Image Quest Console Treadmill
0303  10-Drawer Flat File Cabinet

0304 (2) Full Size Lockers

0305 American Tool And Engineering Corp. 6
Locker Cabinet

0306  Drafting Table With Adjustable Platform
0307 Metal Devon Cabinet

0308 Dark Wood Bookshelf with Modular Shelves
0309 5-Tier Metal Cabinet

0400 1998 SPI Mobile Office Building Trailer

PAYMENT INFORMATION:
Payment Due: By 12:00 pm (noon), Monday, July 18th, 2022
Payments are not charged automatically unless enrolled in Autopay.

Buyers are fully responsible for paying their invoices. If the Buyer decides on another payment method
after Autopay has already occurred, the credit card fee is non-refundable.

Penalty Fee: If payment is not received, buyers authorize West Auctions to charge a 15% penalty fee to
their credit card based upon their total invoice high bid amount.

Buyer's Premium and Sales Tax: Thereis a 15% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. L ocation-
based sales tax will also be collected for this auction.

How to Pay Y our Invoice: Credit cards online, cash/cashier's checksin our Woodland office (Monday-
Friday), or wire/bank transfers. No personal/business checks. Payments are NOT accepted at pickup
location.
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REMOVAL INFORMATION: Bring Copy of PAID Invoice
By Appointment Only on:

Tuesday, July 19th, 2022 from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM.
Contact Us to Schedule

Buyers are responsible for all aspects of removal. All items remaining after this specified time are
considered abandoned and forfeited, with no further rights by the Buyer.

Forklift Loading Assistance: Loading will be available at auctioneer?s discretion; wait times may occur.
Authorization Form: If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK
HERE to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499
westauction.com
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