

westauction.com

Online Auction of Trucks, Trailers and Equipment from Trucking Company

Auction Opens: Tue, Jul 12 10:00am PT Auction Closes: Thu, Jul 14 10:00am PT

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	JLG 20MVL Vertical Lift	0123	Contacts Of Pallet: Approximately (11)
0100	1978 International Tanker Transtar F-4200	0120	Hydraulic Storage Tanks
0101	1984 International S 2200 / 2275	0124	Assorted Truck Trailer Legs
0102	Mobile Billboard Signage Trailer	0125	Reelcraft Oil Hose Reel
0103	Simon Constructor AT 60 Boom Lift	0126	Reelcraft Retractable Oil Delivery Hose
0104	Forklift Work Platform Man Basket	0127	Reelcraft Retractable Oil Hose With Gun
0105	Forklift Work Platform Man Basket	0128	Reelcraft Retractable Transmission Fluid
0106	1-1/2 Ton A-Frame Hoist 13'		Delivery Hose
0107	Hyster 8,000lb Forklift	0129	Reelcraft Retractable Oil Delivery Hose with
0108	1984 Fruehauf 48' Tandem Axle 5th Wheel Box Trailer	0130	Gun Reelcraft Retractable Oil Delivery Hose with Gun
0109	1998 Utility 28' Trailer	0131	Reelcraft Retractable Oil Delivery Hose with
0110	Heavy Duty Wright Manufacturing 2 Ton		Gun
	Industrial Hoist	0132	Assorted Truck Seat Hardware
0111	Set Of (4) Truck Tires	0133	American Pneumatic Breaker
0112	Set Of (4) Wanli Truck Tires	0134	Pneumatic Pavement Breaker
0113	Assorted Hydraulic Cylinders	0135	American Pneumatic Pavement Breaker
0114	Contents Of Pallet: Assorted Electrical Hardware	0136	APT Pneumatic Pavement Breaker
0115	Contents Of Pallet: Lighting, Fixtures, Conduit, Lamps	0137 0138	Husqvarna Handheld Power Cutter K750 Assorted Parts For Stihl Saw
0116	IDC 3 Phase Induction Select 20 HP Motor	0139	Stihl Cutquik TS 420 Cut-Off Machine
0117	Hardware Organizer And Contents	0140	Peterbilt Truck Fenders
0118	Fencing Hardware, Flag Pole Holders	0141	Peterbilt Truck Fenders
0118a	(5) Buckets Of Assorted Cat Track Nuts, Bolts	0142	Peterbilt Truck Fenders
	And Tools	0143	Peterbilt Truck Fenders
0119	Contents of Pallet: Approximately (11)	0144	Aluminum Trailer Fenders
0400	Assorted Fire Extinguishers	0145	Aluminum Trailer Fenders
0120	Contents Of Pallet: Assorted Halogen, LED Work Lighting	0146	Peterbilt Truck Fender
0121	Contents Of Pallet: Spin-guard Idlers, Rubber Return Idlers, Conveyer Equipment	0147	Stellar SR33 Series Basic Reduced Voltage Soft Starter
0122	Contents Of Pallet: (8) Air Reservoir Tanks For	0148	Bucket Of Ratcheting & Tie down Straps
V122	Trucks	0149	Bucket Of Ratcheting Tie Down Hardware

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0150	Bucket Of Ratcheting Tie Down Straps And	0181	Drive Pully And Chain
	Hardware	0182	Pallet Of Assorted Automotive Parts
0151	Contents Of Crate: Assorted Slings And Rigging Straps	0183	Semi Truck 120 Gallon Diesel Tank With Pump And Mounting Brackets
0152	(4) Assorted Chain Hoists	0184	250 Amp AC/DC Welder
0152A	(4) Assorted Chain Binders, Rigging Hardware	0185	Linde Type VI-200 Welder With Miller 716-A4
0152b	(4) Assorted Chain Hoists, Rigging Hardware		Wire Feeder
0152c	(4) Assorted Chain Hoists, Rigging Hardware	0186	Lincoln Idealarc SP-200 Welder
0153	Contents Of Yellow Bucket: Assorted Chain And Rigging Hardware	0188 0189	Hobart TR-250 Welder Cuda Z1618 Parts Washer
0153A	Manual Chain Hoist	0190	Bear CCD 3100 Alignment Machine
0153B	Manual Chain Hoist 15 T	0191	Lincoln Idealarc SP-200 Arc Welder
0154	Box Of Assorted Vintage Bottles	0192	Lincoln Idealarc Arc Welder
0155	Control Cheif Wireless Remote Contol unit	0193	25 Gallon Grease Drum With Stewart Warner
0156	(4) Assorted Shop Lights		Pump And Dolly
0157	Contents Of Pallet: Assorted Electrical Hardware	0194	25 Gallon Grease Drum With Lincoln Pump And Dolly
0158	Surface Mount Rolling Bridge Jacks? Rotary	0195	Transflow SPX Kent-Moore J-45096
	Lift ? FC5657	0196	Wynn's Transerve Automatic Transmission
0159	Pallet Of Wires And Hoses	040=	Flush And Fill Machine
0160	Homelite Blower	0197	Coats 10-10 Super Powerman Tire Changer
0161	Homelite Blower	0198	(2) Metal Rollers
0162	Pallet Of Assorted Engines	0199	Metal Rollers
0163	Pallet Of Bearings, Bearing Brackets, Bearing Cupplers	0200	Creeper And Creeper Frame
0164	Truckbed Toolbox	0201	Adjustible Snap On Creeper
0165	50 Gallon Drum Dolly	0202	36" Metal Brake
0166	Truckbed Toolbox	0203	Hydraulic Transmission Jack
0167	Pallet Of Assorted Chrome Semi Truck Trim	0204 0205	Kalamazoo Metal Cutting Bandsaw
0168	Pallet Of Assorted Truck Steps	0205	16 Ton Hydraulic Pipe Bender Boss-1340G Lathe
0169	Pallet Of Assorted Suspension Hangers And Fuel Tank Brackets	0207	Black Hawk MFG Co. 40000 LB Hydraulic Press
0170	Pallet Of Bulldozer Track Rollers	0209	Ken-Tool T101 Portable 2-Bar Tire Cage
0171	Pallet Of Drumm Brakes	0210	Greenlee 842 Bender
0172	Excavator Track Idler	0210	Lincoln Electric LN-25 Arc Welder
0173	Swagman Bike Rack	0211	Lincoln Electric LN-25 Arc Welder
0174	Rigging Shackle	0212	Miller S-22P12 Constant Speed Sire Feeder
0175	Rigging Shackle	0214	Tomahawk 3014 Universal Skid Steer
0176	Rigging Shackle	021.	Mounting Plate
0177	Transfer Truck Hitch And Ring Hitch	0215	(1) Section Of Pallet Racking (Rack ONLY)
0178	(2) Chain Hoist Roller	0216	Hardware Organizer And Contents: Pipe
0179	Pallet Of Tractor Fender Brackets And Other Heavy Equipment Accessories	0217	Adaptors, Chain Hardware Organizers And Contents: Bolts And
0179A	Crown 4500 LB Pallet Jack		Washers
0180	Baldor Motor		

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0218	(2) Hardware Organizers And Contents: Bolts	0251	V Frame Spindle Jack
	And Washers	0252	(2) Metal Stands
0219	Hardware Organizer And Contents: Pipe	0253	Rolling Metal Cage Cart
02104	Adaptors 4'x8' Whiteboard	0254	Steel Sawhorses
		0256	Contents Of Pallet
0220	Hardware Organizer And Contents: Pipe Adaptors	0257	Rubbermaid Trashcan With Tools
0221	Hardware Organizer And Contents: Pipe Adaptors	0258	Knaack Model 109 Job master Cabinet
		0259	Knaack 129 Jobmaster Cabinet
0222	Hardware Organizer And Contents: Pipe Adaptors	0260	Flammable Liquid Storage Cabinet Model 45 Trojan Metal Products
0223	(2) Hardware Organizers And Contents: Pipe	0261	Se-cur-all Cabinet For Flammable Liquids
0224	Adaptors Pull Late Asserted Handress	0262	Contents Of Pallet: Industrial Hydrant Water
0224	Bulk Lot: Assorted Hardware	0262	Hose
0225 0226	Generac Electric Start 7550 EXL Generator Lincoln Idealarc 250 Welder	0263	Contents Of Pallet: Trafix Looper Tube, Traffic Delineating Devices
0220	Roadie S12 SXGA Projector	0264	Contents of Pallet: Stakes, Erosion Control
0227	(2) 55 Gallon Hydraulic 68 Holding Tanks With	0265	Trash Can With Assorted Cleaning Tools
022)	Stand	0266	(4) Truck Wheels And Tires
0230	55 Gallon Oil Storage With Stand	0267	Wacker dpu5045 Plate Compactor
0231	Diesel Transfer Tank	0268	(4) Truck Wheels & Tires
0232	Diesel Transfer Tank	0269	(4) Chrome Tyfun Wheels
0233	Brady IDPal Labeling Tool In Hard Case	0270	Steel Rolling Shop Cart
0233A	Timing Gun	0271	Aluminum Truck Axel Scale Without
0233B	Wooden Work Bench		Controller Unit
0234	Aprox. 20 Ton Bottle Jack	0272	Steel Truck Axel Scale Without Controller Unit
0235	20 Ton Bottle Jack	0273	Arm For Transfer Trucks
0236	(2) Simplex 12 Ton Jacks	0274	Contents Of Pallet: Vinyl Tarps, Pool Covering, Mesh Screens
0237	Storage Cabinet	0275	2 Ton Cherry Picker, Engine Hoist
0238	(1) Section Of Pallet Racking	0276	Contents Of Pallet: Assorted Scrap Steel
0239	Pallet Of Barings, Camlock Fittings, Pipe	0277	End Dump Trailer 5th Wheel Attachment
0240	Flanges, Discharge Hose and More Metal Wire Mesh Box With Assorted Buckets	0278	Contents Of Pallet: Assorted Steel Scrap
0240	Of Sidemarkers	0279	Car Crusher Attachment
0241	Striping Machine	0279A	Pool Cover Retractor
0242	Pallet Of (3) Recycling/Garbage Bins	0280	End Dump Trailer 5th Wheel Attachment
0243	Diesel Fuel Tank With Pump And Nozzles	0281	Contents Of Pallet: Holland 5th Wheel Hitch
0244	105 Gallon Diese Fuel Tank With Pump And	0282	Contents Of Pallet: Tractor Tire & Forklift Tires
	Nozzles	0283	Street Sweeper Broom
0245	Plastic 56 Gallon Tank With Spout	0284	Steel Cab Headache Rack
0246	Scotts Turfbuilder Edgegaurd Broadcast Spreader With Round Up Weed Killer	0285 0286	Protech Aluminum Cab Rack (3) Load Bars
0247	Entral Pneumatic 6-1/4 Gallon Oil Extractor	0287	40' Aluminum Storage Trailer
0248	Moo Bucket And Cleaning Solution Sprayer	0288	(2) Welding Screens
0249	Rubbermaid Mop Bucket	0289	10'x 6' Steel Welding Table with Vise
0250	Spindle Jack	V=07	To a decent retaining Tuble with Tibe

Lot	Title
0289a	Metal Cabinet With Snap-On Power Extension
0291	Contents Of Office
0292	Contents Of Office
0293	2019 Shapeoko Bench Top 3-D Cutting Machine
0294	4-Bottle Drink Dispenser
0295	Fill 'Er Up Gasoline Pump Styled Drink Dispenser
0296	Dual Top Drink Dispenser
0297	Contents Of Office
0298	Blue Leather Upholstered Couch
0299	(2) Blue Upholstered Wood Chairs
0300	Slate /Stone And Metal Coffee Table
0301	Voit Home Fitness Machine
0302	Image Quest Console Treadmill
0303	10-Drawer Flat File Cabinet
0304	(2) Full Size Lockers
0305	American Tool And Engineering Corp. 6 Locker Cabinet
0306	Drafting Table With Adjustable Platform
0307	Metal Devon Cabinet
0308	Dark Wood Bookshelf with Modular Shelves
0309	5-Tier Metal Cabinet

PAYMENT INFORMATION:

0400

Payment Due: By 12:00 pm (noon), Monday, July 18th, 2022

1998 SPI Mobile Office Building Trailer

Payments are not charged automatically unless enrolled in Autopay.

Buyers are fully responsible for paying their invoices. If the Buyer decides on another payment method after Autopay has already occurred, the credit card fee is non-refundable.

Penalty Fee: If payment is not received, buyers authorize West Auctions to charge a 15% penalty fee to their credit card based upon their total invoice high bid amount.

Buyer's Premium and Sales Tax: There is a 15% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. Location-based sales tax will also be collected for this auction.

How to Pay Your Invoice: Credit cards online, cash/cashier's checks in our Woodland office (Monday-Friday), or wire/bank transfers. No personal/business checks. Payments are NOT accepted at pickup location.

REMOVAL INFORMATION: Bring Copy of PAID Invoice By Appointment Only on:

Tuesday, July 19th, 2022 from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM. Contact Us to Schedule

Buyers are responsible for all aspects of removal. All items remaining after this specified time are considered abandoned and forfeited, with no further rights by the Buyer.

Forklift Loading Assistance: Loading will be available at auctioneer?s discretion; wait times may occur. Authorization Form: If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK
HERE to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499 **westauction.com**